
STATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

Operating Permit

Swimming Pools - Public Pool > 25000 Gallons
27-60-00004 27-BID-4633798

Flow Rate (gpm): 168Bathing Load: 33Pool Volume (gallons):  60,000

Owner: Trustee Corp. of Campers Holiday

Department of Health in Hernando County

7551 Forest Oaks Boulevard

Spring Hill, FL  34606

(352) 540-6800 ext. 82112

Expires On:

Issued Date:

Date Paid:

Amount Paid:

County:

Mail To:

Issued To: Campers Holiday

2092 Culbreath Road

Brooksville, FL  34602

Campers Holiday

2092 Culbreath Road

Brooksville, FL  34602

Hernando

$250.00

05/27/2020

07/01/2020

06/30/2021

Variance Conditions (if applicable): 

DISPLAY CERTIFICATE IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACEOriginal Customer:  Campers Holiday (NON-TRANSFERABLE)

Issued By:

Night Swimming: Yes 
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